Date:

Preseason:
Thurs. 8/4
Tues. 8/9
Thurs. 8/11

Regular Season:
Tues. 8/16
Thurs. 8/18
Tues. 8/23
Thurs. 8/25
Tues. 8/30
Thurs. 9/1
Thurs. 9/8
Fri. 9/9

Sat. 9/10
Tues. 9/13
Thurs. 9/15
Tues. 9/20
Thurs. 9/22
Tues. 9/27
Thurs. 9/29
Thurs. 10/6

*District Match
Postseason:
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Cleveland High School
Girls Soccer Schedule 2022

Opponent:

Signal Mountain
Loudon
Silverdale

Polk Co.

Soddy Daisy
Hixson

McMinn Central
Walker Valley*
Howard *

CHS Classic

CHS Classic

CHS Classic
Bradley*

Grace
Ooltewah*
McMinn County*
Rhea County*
Lenoir City
CSAS

District Tournament: 10/8-10/13

— Highest seed hosts

Region Tournament: 10/18-10/20

— Highest seed hosts
Sectionals: 10/22

- Highest seed hosts
State Tournament:

Varsity

Location:

Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Departure:

6:00
6:00
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



Date:

Preseason:
Thurs. 8/4
Tues. 8/9
Thurs. 8/11

Regular Season:
Thurs. 8/18
Mon. 8/22
Thurs. 8/25
Mon. 8/29
Tues. 8/30
Tues. 9/13
Wed. 9/14
Mon. 9/19
Thurs. 9/22
Mon. 9/26
Thurs. 9/29
Sat. 10/1
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Cleveland High School
Girls Soccer Schedule 2022
Junior Varsity

Opponent:

Signal Mountain
Loudon
Silverdale

Soddy Daisy
CCs

Loudon

Bradley

Walker Valley
Bradley

Loudon

CCs

McMinn County
Walker Valley
Lenoir City

WV JV Tournament

Location:

Home
Away
Home

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Mouse Creek

Departure:

4:30
4:30
4:30

5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
TBD



