

Cleveland High School Girls Soccer Schedule 2022 Varsity

<u>Date:</u>	Opponent:	Location:	<u>Time:</u>	<u>Departure:</u>
Preseason:				
Thurs. 8/4	Signal Mountain	Home	6:00	
Tues. 8/9	Loudon	Away	6:00	
Thurs. 8/11	Silverdale	Home	6:00	
Regular Season:				
Tues. 8/16	Polk Co.	Away	6:30	
Thurs. 8/18	Soddy Daisy	Home	7:00	
Tues. 8/23	Hixson	Away	7:00	
Thurs. 8/25	McMinn Central	Home	7:00	
Tues. 8/30	Walker Valley*	Away	6:00	
Thurs. 9/1	Howard*	Home	7:00	
Thurs. 9/8	CHS Classic	Home		
Fri. 9/9	CHS Classic	Home		
Sat. 9/10	CHS Classic	Home		
Tues. 9/13	Bradley*	Home	7:00	
Thurs. 9/15	Grace	Home	7:00	
Tues. 9/20	Ooltewah*	Home	6:00	
Thurs. 9/22	McMinn County*	Away	7:00	
Tues. 9/27	Rhea County*	Away	7:00	
Thurs. 9/29	Lenoir City	Home	7:00	
Thurs. 10/6	CSAS	Home	7:00	

*District Match *Postseason:*

District Tournament: 10/8-10/13

Highest seed hosts

Region Tournament: 10/18-10/20

Highest seed hostsSectionals: 10/22Highest seed hostsState Tournament:



Cleveland High School Girls Soccer Schedule 2022 Junior Varsity

Date:	Opponent:	Location:	<u>Time:</u>	<u>Departure:</u>
Preseason:				
Thurs. 8/4	Signal Mountain	Home	4:30	
Tues. 8/9	Loudon	Away	4:30	
Thurs. 8/11	Silverdale	Home	4:30	
Regular Season:				
Thurs. 8/18	Soddy Daisy	Home	5:00	
Mon. 8/22	CCS	Home	5:30	
Thurs. 8/25	Loudon	Home	5:00	
Mon. 8/29	Bradley	Away	5:00	
Tues. 8/30	Walker Valley	Away	4:00	
Tues. 9/13	Bradley	Home	5:00	
Wed. 9/14	Loudon	Away	6:00	
Mon. 9/19	CCS	Away	5:30	
Thurs. 9/22	McMinn County	Away	5:00	
Mon. 9/26	Walker Valley	Home	5:30	
Thurs. 9/29	Lenoir City	Home	5:30	
Sat. 10/1	WV JV Tournament	Mouse Creek	TBD	